
LOTS 6, 15 & 16 FRANK THOMAS S/D
COMM 181 FT N OF SW COR OF NE1/4
FT, N 450 FT FOR POB, RUN W 230 

HARKEY CHRISTOPHER A
282 NE PENOLA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-2S-17-04659-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
05

1217.0100 1.00/

03/31/2017 DF 3.38 17,914 0 0 17,914

STANDARD
3

61,402
28,306
17,914

107,622
31,185
76,437

HX HB 50,722
25,715

107,622
0

98,280

1271/1538 3/12/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELBERT L HARKEY JR

ELBERT L HARKEY JR 

1269/0958 1/16/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELBERT L HARKEY JR

ELBERT L HARKEY JR 
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PRMT:1:1: UTILITY POLE TO REPAIR HOUSE

34425 M H 406 09/08/2016

7905 REMODEL 2,500 12/16/1993

2017HX Base Yr

282 NE PENOLA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,170 117.9000 70.74 153,506 2000 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2170

BAS 2,170 100 2,170 61,402

2,170 2,170 61,402

BAS= W70 S31 E70 N31$.

BAS

70

31

70

31

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 11 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 300

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 22 28 616.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 9,856

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 10,800

28,306

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,300.00 5,300.00 5,300

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 2.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,300.00 5,300.00 12,614


